[ normalized x? probability |

107}

1072

: [Entres
+ - | Mean

Entries
Mean 1371
S 0.9158

107

Std Dev.

td Dev.

u it

b [ N R e el v
Attt nffttite
Attt Attt
N nififita
Attt Attt
Attt nffttite
Attt Attt

|'I'|-I
il |
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 0 010203040506070809 1

0.95 0.958
X2 Prob(x?)
mmmmm DQM_ttharPU_mkFit_5iter
e DQM_ttbarPU_mkFit_5iter_updatedPR111_update
wmm== DQM_ttharPU_mkFit_5iter_updatedPR111_update_fixPropagation
a
A 9
- L
k=] L
< L
S 25| gt
v L
2
1.5
I
2 05 ’ !
T ! !
4 ! !
I || | | |
0.95 ! !
3 -2 0 1 2 3
n
A N F
k2 2 18f-
U < 1.6f-
\ v E
1.4~
1.2F
-
0.8F-
0.6F
0.4F
0.2F
i o OF
T T
o o
0.5
0
107 107?

-1
AR(track, jeltS)



	Contents
	Page 1


